BSP-360
1
Industrial Renewable Power 5-Port Gigabit Managed
Switch/Router with 4-Port 802.3at PoE+
Industry-leading Integration of PoE Technology and Renewable Power
System
PLANET’s newly-launched Renewable Energy Industrial 802.3at PoE Managed
Ethernet Switch, BSP-360, is designed for deploying a surveillance or wireless

10
BSP-360 Industrial Renewable Power 5-Port Gigabit Managed Switch with 4-Port 802.3at PoE+
Ordering Information
ICA-3250 1080p IR Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-4250 1080p IR Dome PoE IP Camera
WBS-202N 2.4GHz 802.11n 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless CPE
WBS-502N 5GHz 802.11n 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless CPE
WAP-552N 5GHz 802.11a/n 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless AP (IP67, 802.3af/at PoE, 2 x N-type Connector)
WAP-252N 2.4GHz 802.11n 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless AP (IP67, 802.3af/at PoE, 2 x N-type Connector)
WDAP-802AC 1200Mbps Dual Band 802.11ac Outdoor Wireless AP (IP68, 802.3at PoE+, 4 x N-type Connector)
NMS-360 Renewable Energy Management Controller -- 512 nodes, 5 10/100/1000T LAN Ports
NMS-360V-10 Renewable Energy Management Controller with 10" LCD Touch Screen -- 512 nodes, 2 10/100/1000T LAN Ports
NMS-360V-12 Renewable Energy Management Controller with 12" LCD Touch Screen -- 512 nodes, 2 10/100/1000T LAN Ports
NMS-500 Enterprise-class Universal Network Management Controller -- 500 nodes, 5 10/100/1000T LAN Ports
NMS-1000-10 Universal Network Management Controller with 10" LCD Touch Screen -- 1024 nodes, 2 10/100/1000T LAN Ports
NMS-1000-12 Universal Network Management Controller with 12" LCD Touch Screen -- 1024 nodes, 2 10/100/1000T LAN Ports
Related PoE Products
Environments
Operating
Temperature: -10 ~ 60 degrees C